
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CM-2019-
00627

12/30/
2019

ABRAHAM, NICHOLAS 
ANTHONYDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ABRAHAM, NICHOLAS 
ANTHONY

DRIVING WHILE 
LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPEN
DED/REVOKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
03397

12/30/
2019

ARGUETA REYES, JOSE 
NDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ARGUETA REYES, JOSE N

OPERATE VEHICLE 
W/RED OR BLUE 
LIGHTS

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

ML-2019-
00236

12/30/
2019

BACHAR, DONNA 
JEANPerson 2

MEEKS, RODNEY TEMPLE and 
BACHAR, DONNA JEAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMA
RITAL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CM-2019-
00629

12/30/
2019

BUFFALOHEAD, 
NATHANIELDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUFFALOHEAD, NATHANIEL

DUI WHILE UNDER 21 
YRS OF AGE 
(OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CM-2019-
00630

12/30/
2019

BURRIS, BOBBY 
JEANDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BURRIS, BOBBY JEAN DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
03398

12/30/
2019

CHANDLER, WALKER 
WILLIAMDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHANDLER, WALKER 
WILLIAM

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
03399

12/30/
2019

COFFMAN, JONNY 
DOUGLASDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COFFMAN, JONNY DOUGLAS

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

FP-2019-
00139

12/30/
2019 COLE, JACOBDefendant ROUBEDEAUX, AELAINA vs. 

COLE, JACOB CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
03400

12/30/
2019

CROWELL, DAXTON 
SCOTTDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CROWELL, DAXTON SCOTT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
03401

12/30/
2019

DAVENPORT-JOHNSON, 
RAE ANNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAVENPORT-JOHNSON, RAE 
ANN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

ML-2019-
00237

12/30/
2019

FRIEDMAN, CHRISTIAN 
TAYLORPerson 1

FRIEDMAN, CHRISTIAN 
TAYLOR and PARKER, 
SYNTHIA M. ERLYNDA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
03402

12/30/
2019

GRANT, MATTHEW 
OWENDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRANT, MATTHEW OWEN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
03403

12/30/
2019

HALEY, LOGAN 
SPENCERDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALEY, LOGAN SPENCER

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

TR-2019-
03404

12/30/
2019

HALEY, LOGAN 
SPENCERDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALEY, LOGAN SPENCER

FAIL TO PAY TAXES 
DUE STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk
)

CM-2019-
00628

12/30/
2019

HOCKENBURY, CADE 
MITCHELLDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOCKENBURY, CADE 
MITCHELL

DUI OF ALCOHOL 
AND/OR DRUGS 
(PCPD) (MIS)
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00126

12/30/
2019

JOHNSON, JENNY 
MARIEPlaintiff

JOHNSON, JENNY MARIE 
vs. JOHNSON, JERORD 
ALLEN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00126

12/30/
2019

JOHNSON, JERORD 
ALLENDefendant

JOHNSON, JENNY MARIE 
vs. JOHNSON, JERORD 
ALLEN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03405

12/30/
2019

KANYINGI, RAPHAEL 
GDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KANYINGI, RAPHAEL 
G

IMPROPER PASSING OF 
STATIONARY EMERGENCY 
VEHICLE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00265

12/30/
2019 LEON, JARODPlaintiff

LEON, JAROD vs. 
SCHOFIELD, KRISTEN 
NICOLE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03406

12/30/
2019

LEWIS, CARL 
RAYMONDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LEWIS, CARL 
RAYMOND

OPERATING A VEHICLE AT 
SPEED GREATER THAN 
RESONABLE AND PROPER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03407

12/30/
2019

MADISON, DOUGLAS 
JOHNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MADISON, DOUGLAS 
JOHN

SPEEDING 1-10 
(CONSTRUCTION 
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH) (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03408

12/30/
2019

MALLOY, PATRICIA 
ANNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MALLOY, PATRICIA 
ANN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03409

12/30/
2019

MASHBURN, DEVON 
AUGUSTADefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MASHBURN, DEVON 
AUGUSTA

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03410

12/30/
2019

MCCHRISTIAN, JUSTIN 
KYLEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MCCHRISTIAN, 
JUSTIN KYLE

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE 
LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00236

12/30/
2019

MEEKS, RODNEY 
TEMPLEPerson 1

MEEKS, RODNEY 
TEMPLE and BACHAR, 
DONNA JEAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03411

12/30/
2019

MEJIA HERNANDEZ, 
SEBASTIANDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MEJIA HERNANDEZ, 
SEBASTIAN

SPEEDING 16-
20(CONSTRUCTION 
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH)TR

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03412

12/30/
2019

MILLER, JULIA 
FRANCESDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MILLER, JULIA 
FRANCES

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03413

12/30/
2019

ODONNELL, DAVID 
GREGDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ODONNELL, DAVID 
GREG

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00237

12/30/
2019

PARKER, SYNTHIA M. 
ERLYNDAPerson 2

FRIEDMAN, CHRISTIAN 
TAYLOR and PARKER, 
SYNTHIA M. ERLYNDA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03414

12/30/
2019

PRICE, JENNIFER 
ANADefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PRICE, JENNIFER ANA SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2019-
00139

12/30/
2019

ROUBEDEAUX, 
AELAINAPlaintiff

ROUBEDEAUX, 
AELAINA vs. COLE, 
JACOB

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00265

12/30/
2019

SCHOFIELD, KRISTEN 
NICOLEDefendant

LEON, JAROD vs. 
SCHOFIELD, KRISTEN 
NICOLE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03395

12/30/
2019

SIMS, DYLAN 
MICHAELDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SIMS, DYLAN 
MICHAEL

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03396

12/30/
2019

SMITH, RYLEE 
MAXDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SMITH, RYLEE MAX SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00634

12/30/
2019

WYATT, ZACHARY 
JACOBDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WYATT, ZACHARY 
JACOB

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900634
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900634
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