Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk )	CM-2019- 00627	12/30/ 2019	ABRAHAM, NICHOLAS ANTHONYDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ABRAHAM, NICHOLAS ANTHONY	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELLED/SUSPEN DED/REVOKED (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk )	TR-2019- 03397	12/30/ 2019	ARGUETA REYES, JOSE NDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ARGUETA REYES, JOSE N	OPERATE VEHICLE W/RED OR BLUE LIGHTS
Kay (Newkirk )	ML-2019- 00236	12/30/ 2019	BACHAR, DONNA JEANPerson 2	MEEKS, RODNEY TEMPLE and BACHAR, DONNA JEAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMA RITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk )	CM-2019- 00629	12/30/ 2019	BUFFALOHEAD, NATHANIELDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUFFALOHEAD, NATHANIEL	DUI WHILE UNDER 21 YRS OF AGE (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk )	CM-2019- 00630	12/30/ 2019	BURRIS, BOBBY JEANDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURRIS, BOBBY JEAN	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk )	TR-2019- 03398	12/30/ 2019	CHANDLER, WALKER WILLIAMDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHANDLER, WALKER WILLIAM	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk )	TR-2019- 03399	12/30/ 2019	COFFMAN, JONNY DOUGLASDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COFFMAN, JONNY DOUGLAS	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk )	FP-2019- 00139	12/30/ 2019	COLE, JACOB Defendant	ROUBEDEAUX, AELAINA vs. COLE, JACOB	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk )	TR-2019- 03400	12/30/ 2019	CROWELL, DAXTON SCOTTDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CROWELL, DAXTON SCOTT	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk )	TR-2019- 03401	12/30/ 2019	DAVENPORT-JOHNSON, RAE ANNDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVENPORT-JOHNSON, RAE ANN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk )	ML-2019- 00237	12/30/ 2019	FRIEDMAN, CHRISTIAN TAYLORPerson 1	FRIEDMAN, CHRISTIAN TAYLOR and PARKER, SYNTHIA M. ERLYNDA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk )	TR-2019- 03402	12/30/ 2019	GRANT, MATTHEW OWENDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRANT, MATTHEW OWEN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk )	TR-2019- 03403	12/30/ 2019	HALEY, LOGAN SPENCERDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HALEY, LOGAN SPENCER	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk )	TR-2019- 03404	12/30/ 2019	HALEY, LOGAN SPENCERDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HALEY, LOGAN SPENCER	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk )	CM-2019- 00628	12/30/ 2019	HOCKENBURY, CADE MITCHELLDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOCKENBURY, CADE MITCHELL	DUI OF ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUGS (PCPD) (MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00126	12/30/ 2019	JOHNSON, JENNY MARIEPlaintiff	JOHNSON, JENNY MARIE vs. JOHNSON, JERORD ALLEN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00126	12/30/ 2019	JOHNSON, JERORD ALLENDefendant	JOHNSON, JENNY MARIE vs. JOHNSON, JERORD ALLEN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03405	12/30/ 2019	KANYINGI, RAPHAEL GDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KANYINGI, RAPHAEL G	IMPROPER PASSING OF STATIONARY EMERGENCY VEHICLE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00265	12/30/ 2019	LEON, JARODPlaintiff	LEON, JAROD vs. SCHOFIELD, KRISTEN NICOLE	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03406	12/30/ 2019	LEWIS, CARL RAYMONDDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEWIS, CARL RAYMOND	OPERATING A VEHICLE AT SPEED GREATER THAN RESONABLE AND PROPER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03407	12/30/ 2019	MADISON, DOUGLAS JOHNDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MADISON, DOUGLAS JOHN	SPEEDING 1-10 (CONSTRUCTION ZONE/TOLL BOOTH) (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03408	12/30/ 2019	MALLOY, PATRICIA ANNDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MALLOY, PATRICIA ANN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03409	12/30/ 2019	MASHBURN, DEVON AUGUSTADefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MASHBURN, DEVON AUGUSTA	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03410	12/30/ 2019	MCCHRISTIAN, JUSTIN KYLEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCCHRISTIAN, JUSTIN KYLE	FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00236	12/30/ 2019	MEEKS, RODNEY TEMPLEPerson 1	MEEKS, RODNEY TEMPLE and BACHAR, DONNA JEAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03411	12/30/ 2019	MEJIA HERNANDEZ, SEBASTIANDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MEJIA HERNANDEZ, SEBASTIAN	SPEEDING 16- 20(CONSTRUCTION ZONE/TOLL BOOTH)TR
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03412	12/30/ 2019	MILLER, JULIA FRANCESDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, JULIA FRANCES	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03413	12/30/ 2019	ODONNELL, DAVID GREGDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ODONNELL, DAVID GREG	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00237	12/30/ 2019	PARKER, SYNTHIA M. ERLYNDAPerson 2	FRIEDMAN, CHRISTIAN TAYLOR and PARKER, SYNTHIA M. ERLYNDA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03414	12/30/ 2019	PRICE, JENNIFER ANADefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PRICE, JENNIFER ANA	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2019- 00139	12/30/ 2019	ROUBEDEAUX, AELAINAPlaintiff	ROUBEDEAUX, AELAINA vs. COLE, JACOB	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2019- 00265	12/30/ 2019	SCHOFIELD, KRISTEN NICOLEDefendant	LEON, JAROD vs. SCHOFIELD, KRISTEN NICOLE	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03395	12/30/ 2019	SIMS, DYLAN MICHAELDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIMS, DYLAN MICHAEL	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03396	12/30/ 2019	SMITH, RYLEE MAXDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, RYLEE MAX	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00634	12/30/ 2019	WYATT, ZACHARY JACOBDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WYATT, ZACHARY JACOB	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)